
 

Arrival: Saturday, June 16 Registration—10:30 AM-5:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner-Gaylord Hall) 

      (Complementary shuttle from Colorado Springs Airport to Colorado College—10:00 AM-4:30 PM ) 

 

Opening Ceremonies: Saturday, June 16—6:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center-Gaylord Hall) 

 

Classroom Hours: (All classrooms are located on the Colorado College Campus.)  

      Sunday-Wednesday, June 17-20—9-11:45 AM and 1:15-4:-00 PM 

 

Meals and Receptions: 

      Saturday, June 16, Registration Buffet Lunch—11:00 AM-3:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner-Gaylord Hall) 

      Saturday, June 16 Dinner—5:00 PM (Colorado College-Rastall Dining Hall) 

      Sunday, June 17, Breakfast—7:30 AM; Lunch—Noon; Dinner—5:00 PM (Colorado College-Rastall Dining Hall) 

      Monday, June 18, Breakfast—7:30 AM; Lunch—Noon; Dinner—5:00 PM (Colorado College-Rastall Dining Hall) 

      Tuesday, June 19, Breakfast—7:30 AM; Lunch—Noon; Dinner—5:00 PM (Colorado College-Rastall Dining Hall) 

      Wednesday, June 20, Breakfast—7:30 AM; Lunch—Noon (Colorado College-Rastall Dining Hall) 

      Wednesday, June 20, Graduation Reception—5:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center-Lennox Lounge) 

      Wednesday, June 20, Graduation Banquet—6:00 PM (Colorado College-Cornerstone Arts Center) 

      Thursday, June 21, Breakfast—7:30 AM (if staying in the dorms, check-out time is 10 AM) 

 

ANA Museum and Vault Hours: (The ANA vault is available for coin storage.) 

      Saturday, June 16—9:00 AM-9:30 PM (Vault Hours: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM) 

      Sunday, June 17—8:00 AM-8:00 PM (Vault Hours: 8:00-9:00 AM; 11:30 AM-1:30 PM; 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Monday, June 18—8:00 AM-8:00 PM (Vault Hours: 8:00-9:00 AM; 11:30 AM-1:30 PM; 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Tuesday, June 19—8:00 AM-5:00 PM (Vault Hours: 8:00-9:00 AM; 11:30 AM-1:30 PM; 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Wednesday, June 20—8:00 AM-5:00 PM (Vault Hours: 8:00-9:00 AM; 11:30 AM-1:30 PM; 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Thursday, June 21—6:30 AM-5:00 PM (Vault Hours: 6:30 AM-5:00 PM) 

      Friday, June 22—9:00 AM-5:00 PM (Vault Hours: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM) 

 

ANA Library and Book Sale Hours: 

      Saturday, June 16—9:00 AM-5:00 PM (Book Sale: 7:00-9:00 PM) 

      Sunday, June 17—8:00 AM-8:00 PM (Book Sale: 12:00-1:00 PM, 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Monday, June 18—8:00 AM-8:00 PM (Book Sale: 12:00-1:00 PM, 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Tuesday & Wednesday, June 19 & 20—8:00 AM-5:00 PM 

      Thursday, June 21—6:30 AM-5:00 PM  

      Friday, June 22—9:00 AM-5:00 PM 

 

YN Benefit Auction: 

      Lot Donations: Saturday, June 16—11:00 AM-4:30 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center) 

      Lot Donations: Sunday, June 17—5:30-7:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center) 

      Lot Viewing: Monday, June 18—7:00-9:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center) 

      Auction: Tuesday, June 19—7:00-10:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center-Gaylord Hall) 

 

Colorado Springs Coin, Currency and Collectible Show Hours:  

      (Colorado Springs Event Center, Hall A- 3960 Palmer Park Blvd., Colo. Springs)  

      Wednesday, June 20  — (Dealer Set Up) 2:00 PM—7:00 PM 

Thursday, June 21—7:00 AM-6:00 PM; Friday, June 22—7:00 AM-6:00 PM;  

Saturday, June 23—8:00 AM-4:00 PM; 

 

Departure: Thursday, June 21 (Complementary shuttle from Colorado College to COS Airport 4:00 AM-10:00 AM) 

 

Late Departures: Friday, June 22 or Saturday, June 23 - you must coordinate your own transportation to the airport. 

American Numismatic Association818 North Cascade AvenueColorado Springs, Colorado 80903-3279 

Questions? Call: 719-482-9849 Fax: 719-634-4085Email: seminars@money.org 

 Session One—June 16-21, 2018 ● Schedule at-a-Glance 



 

Arrival: Saturday, June 23, Registration—10:30 AM-5:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner-Gaylord Hall) 

      (Complementary shuttle from Colorado Springs Airport to Colorado College—10:00 AM-4:30 PM ) 

 

Opening Ceremonies: Saturday, June 23—6:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center-Gaylord Hall) 

 

Classroom Hours: (All classrooms are located on the Colorado College Campus.)  

      Sunday-Wednesday, June 24-27—9-11:45 AM and 1:15-4:-00 PM 

 

Meals and Receptions: 

      Saturday, June 23, Registration Buffet Lunch—11:00 AM-3:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner-Gaylord Hall) 

      Saturday, June 23, Dinner—5:00 PM (Colorado College-Rastall Dining Hall) 

      Sunday, June 24, Breakfast—7:30 AM; Lunch—Noon; Dinner—5:00 PM (Colorado College-Rastall Dining Hall) 

      Monday, June 25, Breakfast—7:30 AM; Lunch—Noon; Dinner—5:00 PM (Colorado College-Rastall Dining Hall) 

      Tuesday, June 26, Breakfast—7:30 AM; Lunch—Noon; Dinner—5:00 PM (Colorado College-Rastall Dining Hall) 

      Wednesday, June 27, Breakfast—7:30 AM; Lunch—Noon (Colorado College-Rastall Dining Hall) 

      Wednesday, June 27, Graduation Reception—5:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center-Lennox Lounge) 

      Wednesday, June 27, Graduation Banquet—6:00 PM (Colorado College-Cornerstone Arts Center) 

      Thursday, June 28, Breakfast—7:30 AM (if staying in the dorms, check-out time is 10 AM) 

 

ANA Museum and Vault Hours: (The ANA vault is available for coin storage.) 

      Saturday, June 23—9:00 AM-9:30 PM (Vault Hours: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM) 

      Sunday, June 24—8:00 AM-9:00 PM (Vault Hours: 8:00-9:00 AM; 11:30 AM-1:30 PM; 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Monday, June 25—8:00 AM-8:00 PM (Vault Hours: 8:00-9:00 AM; 11:30 AM-1:30 PM; 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Tuesday, June 26—8:00 AM-5:00 PM (Vault Hours: 8:00-9:00 AM; 11:30 AM-1:30 PM; 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Wednesday, June 27—8:00 AM-5:00 PM (Vault Hours: 8:00-9:00 AM; 11:30 AM-1:30 PM; 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Thursday, June 28—6:30 AM-5:00 PM (Vault Hours: 6:30 AM-5:00 PM) 

      Friday, June 29—10:30 AM-5:00 PM (Vault Hours: by appointment only) 

 

ANA Library and Book Sale Hours: 

      Saturday, June 23—9:00 AM-5:00 PM (Book Sale: 7:00-9:00 PM) 

      Sunday, June 24—8:00 AM-8:00 PM (Book Sale: 12:00-1:00 PM, 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Monday, June 25—8:00 AM-8:00 PM (Book Sale: 12:00-1:00 PM, 4:00-5:00 PM) 

      Tuesday, June 26—8:00 AM-5:00 PM 

      Wednesday, June 27—8:00 AM-5:00 PM 

      Thursday, June 28—6:30 AM-5:00 PM  

      Friday, June 29—10:30 AM-5:00 PM 

 

YN Benefit Auction: 

      Lot Donations: Saturday, June 23—11:00 AM-4:30 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center) 

      Lot Donations: Sunday, June 24—5:30-7:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center) 

      Lot Viewing: Monday, June 25—7:00-9:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center) 

      Auction: Tuesday, June 26—7:00-10:00 PM (Colorado College-Worner Campus Center-Gaylord Hall) 

 

Colorado Springs Coin, Currency and Collectible Show Hours:  

           (Colorado Springs Event Center, Hall A - 3960 Palmer Park Blvd., Colo. Springs) 

   Wednesday, June 20  — (Dealer Set Up) 2:00 PM—7:00 PM 

Thursday, June 21—7:00 AM-6:00 PM; Friday, June 22—7:00 AM-6:00 PM;  

Saturday, June 23—8:00 AM-4:00 PM 
 

Departure: Thursday, June 28 (Complementary shuttle from Colorado College to COS Airport 4:00 AM-10:00 AM) 

 
Late Departures: Friday, June 30, or later, you must coordinate your own transportation to the airport. 

American Numismatic Association818 North Cascade AvenueColorado Springs, Colorado 80903-3279 

Questions? Call: 719-482-9849 Fax: 719-634-4085Email: seminars@money.org 

Session Two—June 23-28, 2018 ● Schedule at-a-Glance 


